
AUXILIARY VIEWS - ORTHOGRAPHIC DRAWING
technologystudent.com © 2024https://www.facebook.com/groups/254963448192823/WORLD ASSOCIATION OF TECHNOLOGY TEACHERS V.Ryan © 2024

1

2

2

3

2

X

X

3

1

4

5

5

Y Y

5

4

1

FRONT VIEW

PLAN VIEW

PLAN VIEW

FRONT VIEW

8
0
m

m
8
0
m

m

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
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QUESTION
Complete the two auxiliary 

views, of the Square Pyramid.
 Details and dimensions are 

shown on the right of the page.

HELPFUL LINK

https://technologystudent.com/despro_3/auxil10.html
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